

\$

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 201-217 & 218-234 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25184-25283/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2009 in RP No.1604/2009, RP
No.1605/2009, RP No.1606/2009, RP No.1607/2009, RP No.1608/2009, RP
No.1609/2009, RP No.1610/2009, RP No.1611/2009, RP No.1612/2009, RP
No.1613/2009, RP No.1614/2009, RP No.1615/2009, RP No.1616/2009, RP
No.1617/2009, RP No.1618/2009, RP No.1619/2009, RP No.1620/2009, RP
No.1621/2009, RP No.1622/2009, RP No.1623/2009, RP No.1624/2009, RP
No.1625/2009, RP No.1626/2009, RP No.1627/2009, RP No.1628/2009, RP
No.1629/2009, RP No.1630/2009, RP No.1631/2009, RP No.1632/2009, RP
No.1633/2009, RP No.1634/2009, RP No.1635/2009, RP No.1636/2009, RP
No.1637/2009, RP No.1638/2009, RP No.1639/2009, RP No.1640/2009, RP
No.1641/2009, RP No.1689/2009, RP No.1690/2009, RP No.1691/2009, RP
No.1692/2009, RP No.1693/2009, RP No.1694/2009, RP No.1695/2009, RP
No.1696/2009, RP No.1697/2009, RP No.1698/2009, RP No.1699/2009, RP
No.1700/2009, RP No.1701/2009, RP No.1702/2009, RP No.1703/2009, RP
No.1704/2009, RP No.1705/2009, RP No.1706/2009, RP No.1707/2009, RP
No.1708/2009, RP No.1709/2009, RP No.1710/2009, RP No.1711/2009, RP
No.1712/2009, RP No.1713/2009, RP No.1714/2009, RP No.1715/2009, RP
No.1716/2009, RP No.1717/2009, RP No.1718/2009, RP No.1719/2009, RP
No.1720/2009, RP No.1721/2009, RP No.1762/2009, RP No.1763/2009, RP
No.1764/2009, RP No.1765/2009, RP No.1766/2009, RP No.1767/2009, RP
No.1768/2009, RP No.1769/2009, RP No.1770/2009, RP No.1771/2009, RP
No.1772/2009, RP No.1773/2009, RP No.1774/2009, RP No.1775/2009, RP
No.1776/2009, RP No.1777/2009, RP No.1778/2009, RP No.1779/2009, RP
No.1780/2009, RP No.1781/2009, RP No.1782/2009, RP No.1783/2009, RP
No.1784/2009, RP No.1785/2009, RP No.1786/2009, RP No.1787/2009, RP
No.1788/2009, RP No.1789/2009, RP No.1790/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS
DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

AGRICULTURE INSU.CO.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEERAPPA NINGAPPA HALKERE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent, c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to furnish the
particulars of unserved 44 respondents by filing a proper affidavit
within two weeks.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[P.S.N. Murthy]
Court Master